
 

 Vedanta Society of Portland 
1157 SE 55th Ave, Portland, OR 97215 

Web: vedanta-portland.org; email: vedantapdx@gmail.com 

List of Celebrations during the period from April 2024 to March 2025 

Please contact us for the latest information and changes made later, if any. 
  2024   

Ramanavami … … … … … … Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Sri Shankaracharya … … … … … … Sunday, May 12, 2024 

Sri Buddhadeva … … … … … … Thursday, May 23, 2024 

Interfaith Freedom Fest at Retreat … … … … … … Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Guru Purnima … … … … … … Sunday, July 21, 2024 

Swami Ramakrishnananda … … … … … … Friday, August 2, 2024 

Swami Niranjanananda … … … … … … Monday, August 19, 2024 

Sri Krishna Janmashtami … … … … … … Monday, August 26, 2024 

Swami Advaitananda … … … … … … Sunday, September 1, 2024 

Swami Abhedananda … … … … … … Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Swami Akhandananda … … … … … … Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

Sri Sri Durga Puja (Mahanavami) … … … … … … Saturday, October 12, 2024 

Sri Sri Lakshmi Puja … … … … … … Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Sri Sri Kali Puja … … … … … … Saturday, November 2, 2024 

Sri Sri Jagaddhatri Puja … … … … … … Saturday, November 9, 2024 

Swami Subodhananda … … … … … … Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

Swami Vijnanananda … … … … … … Thursday, November 14, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day … … … … … … Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Swami Premananda … … … … … … Monday, December 9, 2024 

Sri Sri Sarada Devi … … … … … … Sunday, December 22, 2024 

Christmas Eve … … … … … … Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Swami Shivananda … … … … … … Thursday, December 26, 2024 

  2025   

Kalpataru Day … … … … … … Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Swami Saradananda … … … … … … Sunday, January 5, 2025 

Swami Turiyananda … … … … … … Sunday, January 12, 2025 

Swami Vivekananda … … … … … … Sunday, January 26, 2025 

Swami Brahmananda … … … … … … Friday, January 31, 2025 

Swami Trigunatitananda … … … … … … Sunday, February 2, 2025 

Sri Sri Saraswati Puja … … … … … … Sunday, February 2, 2025 

Swami Adbhutananda … … … … … … Wednesday, February 12, 2025 

Shiva Ratri … … … … … … Wednesday, February 26, 2025 

Sri Sri Ramakrishna Deva … … … … … … Saturday, March 1, 2025 

Sri Gauranga Mahaprabhu … … … … … … Friday, March 14, 2025 

Swami Yogananda … … … … … … Tuesday, March 18, 2025 

Ramanavami … … … … … … Sunday, April 6, 2025 

April  19 

May  4, 19 

June  3, 18 

July    2, 17, 31 

August         16, 29 

September 14, 28 

October  14, 28 

November 12, 26 

December  11, 26 

January       10, 25 

February  8, 24 April 8 

March      10, 25 

Ekadashi Days 


